
www.waldmannlighting.com 
© 01.2015 H. Waldmann GmbH & Co. KG

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30°

15° 0° 15°

30°

45°

60°

75°

1000

1500

2000

2500

 cd/klm 

Errors and technical changes excepted. Images can vary from original.

Emax:
Emin:

5958 lx
721 lx

measuring conditions: d=50cm

Photometric and electrical data may vary due to component tolerances.

illuminance luminous intensity

LED machine luminaire

SPOT LED 003 - MCBFL 3 S    112463003

Em: 3000 lx

fitted with

work equipment
connected load
power consumption
system of protection
class of protection
technology
usage
luminaire body
lamp cover
tubular sections
balance of articulation joints
weight (net)
mains lead
fastening

accessory
special features

3 x Light-emitting diode
400 lumens
without
24 V; AC/DC
approx. 6 W
IP 65
III
switchable
switch
aluminium, anodized, black
glass screen
steel tube, painted, Jet black
friction
approx. 1.3 kg (2.87 lbs)
approx. 3.0 m (9.84 ft); with free stranded wires
screw-down base 

optional magnetic base, table clamp, wall bracket
Flood with 40° angle of radiation


